TP (ug/L)

200

180 -

160 ~

140 A

120 A

100 A

80 -

60 -

40

20

Summer Ave. Total Phosphorus for the Briggs
Chain (ug/L)

Deep Lake Standard (<40 pg/L) | Shallow Lake Standard (<60 pg/L)

W BEL

M Rush Lake

M Julia Lake

1 Briggs Lake

-
i Ben  Ben 2 Bes 2 B B S Ben  Ben  Ben 2 Sen 2 Sen Ben Ses B,

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Secchi Depth (meters)

0.00 ~

0.20 ~

0.40 ~

0.60 -

0.80

1.00 A

1.20 -

1.40 -

1.60 -

1.80

2.00

Summer Ave. Secchi Depth for the Briggs Chain
(meters)

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

mBEL

_ M Rush Lake

M Julia Lake

1 Briggs Lake

1 Shallow Lake Standard (>1 Meter) |

Deep Lake Standard (>2.5 Meters)




w1
o
o

I
o
o

Chl-a (ug/L)

Summer Ave. Chlorophyll-a for the Briggs Chain (ug/L)

Deep Lake Standard (<14 pg/L)

Shallow Lake Standard <20 pg/L)

mBEL

M Rush Lake

M Julia Lake

m Briggs Lake

120

—
o
o

Briggs Lake 2019 Water Quality

0
= 1
o
e
3 2
2 80
Q. 3
(%]
2 *
a.
S 60 A
[
©
2 5
= 40
s
8 6
[e]
2 20
6 7
0 ‘ 8
& o o o o o o o o o o
§ & § & § & § & § & &
E G S G I L
o & & A A & o o o KON

E Chl-a mTP @ Secchi

Secchi Depth (ft)




Chlorophyll-a and Phosphorus
(ppb)

Julia Lake 2019 Water Quality

I‘ |\

90
80
70
60
50
40 .
30
20
10 I
0
5 & &
(0\,{3,\"9“’ o \,\'\9 o)\'1/ /\\o,\f" \ \,{p\"’d\, \b\'i' Cb\r@\'\'Q \o,\"’ C’)\\/,\\"’0 § \,\,\9"’ 3 \(?\’19\,

B Chl-a ETP @ Secchi

Chlorophyll-a and Phosphorus
(ppb)

Rush Lake 2019 Water Quality

120
100

80

60 23

40

o 1 I

, | -
& &

S '»Q\’O) > S
&g &

0
Y v
Q° q,\’»Q

E Chl-a mTP # Secchi

Secchi Depth (ft)

Secchi Depth (ft)




0

(1) yadaq 1yoaas

(o) [42] < wn

Big Elk Lake 2019 Water Quality

i I

BS
M

1) ' “

160
140

o o
0 (=]

(qdd)
snioydsoyd pue e-jjAydiojyd

120
100
40

7

B Chl-a mTP @ Secchi

20
0




